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Event Date 

Last Day of On Campus Classes 

(campus and buildings closed 

until 27 Feb 2023) 

2 Dec 2022 (Fri) 

Online Classes (absence policy 

in force for the duration of 

online classes) 

5 Dec—9 Dec 2022 

Break 12 Dec (Mon) 2022—6 Jan (Fri) 

2023 

First Day of Online Classes 

(absence policy in force for the 

duration of online classes) 

9 Jan 2023 (Mon) 

Last Day of Online Classes 3 Feb 2023 (Fri) 

Exam Period (exams organized 

near the campus in Trefort u. 

8, 1088 Budapest, details from 

your instructors) 

6 Feb (Mon) —11 Feb (Sat) 

2023 

Spring Semester Begins 13 Feb 2023 (Mon) 

(Spring) Break 20 Feb (Mon) – 24 Feb (Fri) 

2023 

Campus and Buildings Re-open 

for On Campus Classes 

27 Feb 2023 (Mon) 

Last Day of On Campus Classes 

and End-of-Term Exams 

30 June 2023 (Fri) 

Certificates Available After 5 July 2023 (Wed) 

 

 
1 Allow for minor changes for reasons of organisation depending on your programme 
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Event Date 

Last Day of On Campus 

Classes 

(campus and buildings closed 

until 27 Feb 2023) 

2 Dec 2022 (Fri) 

Online Classes (absence 

policy in force for the 

duration of online classes) 

5 Dec—9 Dec 2022 

Break 12 Dec (Mon) 2022—6 Jan (Fri) 

2023 

First Day of Online Classes 

(absence policy in force for 

the duration of online classes) 

9 Jan 2023 (Mon) 

Last Day of Online Classes 3 Feb 2023 (Fri) 

Exam Period (exams 

organized near the campus in 

Trefort u. 8, 1088 Budapest, 

details from your instructors) 

6 Feb (Mon) —11 Feb (Sat) 

2023 

(Spring) Break 13 Feb (Mon) – 24 Feb (Fri) 

2023 

Spring Semester Begins 27 Feb 2023 (Mon) 

Campus and Buildings Re-

open for On Campus Classes 

27 Feb 2023 (Mon) 

Last Day of On Campus 

Classes and End of Term 

Exams 

7 July 2023 (Fri) 

Certificates Available After 12 July 2023 (Wed) 

    
 


